
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle Hannah-Ahrendt Gymnasium  ( 4807 )
Haeckelstraße 72-74
14471   Potsdam

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 21.09.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

KOL MJD

KOL MJD

KOL MJD

KOL MJD

HSG RSV Tel...hlsdorf II

MTV Wünsdorf 1910

SC Trebbin

MTV Wünsdorf 1910

SC Trebbin

HC BHJ Potsdam e.V.

HC BHJ Potsdam e.V.

HSG RSV Tel...hlsdorf II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 27.09.2025 09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

KOL mJE

KOL mJE

KOL mJE

KOL mJE

HC BHJ Potsdam e.V.

HV Grün-Weiß Werder

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

SSV Falkensee

HV Grün-Weiß Werder

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

SSV Falkensee

HC BHJ Potsdam e.V.

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 02.11.2025 09:00

10:15

11:30

12:45

KOL MJD

KOL MJD

KOL MJD

KOL MJD

SV Lok Rangsdorf II

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

SC Trebbin

HC BHJ Potsdam e.V.

HC BHJ Potsdam e.V.

SC Trebbin

SV Lok Rangsdorf II

SV 63 Brandenburg-West

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


